
1:100

 Projektant:
11-2012

 Nazwa rys.:

 Branża:

 Lokalizacja:

 Obiekt:

 nr upr.:

 Inwestor:

 podpis:

 data:

 skala:

 nr rys.:

 STAROSTWO POWIATOWE
 W JAROSŁAWIU

 JAROSŁAW ul. GRUNWALDZKA 7

 BUDYNEK BIUROWY

 ARCHITEKTURA

 ELEWACJA POŁUDNIOWA

ELEWACJA POŁUDNIOWA 1:100

GRE 0950 HBW 53 ZO

GRE 1330 HBW 69 ZO

+3,90

+0,00

A.02

+14,10

+14,85

+15,60

+4,00


